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Preliminiirt Resultat
Resultat

Pl. Skytt

Klass: C1
Robert Eirfjell
David Alton
Gabriel Lahdo
Ninos Lahdo
Jurij Sacharov
Jonas Holmgren
Alexander Persson
Kalle Johansson
Mikael Johansson

. Marcus Agehall

. Alexandra P

. Aleksei Lundborg Voronin

. Per Wiklander
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14. Atilla Zeyghami
15. Sean Keisu

16. Kiljan Eckerman
17. Jonas Oberg

18. Sandra Ivarsson

19. Nicklas Aakula

20. Mari Sonesson
21. Nour Ramadan
22. Pia Oberg

Klass: C2
Stefan Wickstrom
Erik Tidéng
Ola Mattsson
Christoffer Hallqvist
Fredrik Brandt
Bjorn Rosberg
Daniel Tinnert
Daniel Askeback
Daniel Mansson

. Johan Thorne

. Simon Wallstenius

. Hampus Holmstrém

. Andreas Askebick

. Mats Ronnekvist

. Jan Eng

. Johan Fischer Holmstrom

. Markus Ehrenpil

. Johan Schubert

. Joakim Strémberg

. Christofer Hammarbick

. Hans Ortholm

. Annie Onemark

. Niklas Lundstrom

. Daniel Viktorsson

. Torbjorn Utas
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Klass: C3
1. Patrik Steffens
2. Patrik Hammarlund
3. Stephan Samuelson
4. Henrik Svahnberg

Atlas Copco PSK Cl
Nordolands PK Cl
Stockholms Allménna PSK Cl1
PSKen Svea Ingl Cl
Gripen PK C1
Bromma PSK Cl
Stockholms Allménna PSK Cl1
Milarhdjdens PS Cl1
Milarhdjdens PS Cl
Vistberga PSK Cl
Atlas Copco PSK Cl
Mailarhojdens PS Cl
Huddinge Jaktvardsforening Cl
Pistolsektion

Gripen PK Cl1
Gripen PK C1
Gripen PK Cl
Gripen PK Cl
Gripen PK Cl
Stockholms Handikapptransporters Cl1
Skytteforening

Gripen PK Cl
Gripen PK C1
Gripen PK C1
Gustavsbergs PSK C2
Katarina Pistolskytteforening C2
Gustavsbergs PSK C2
Lovsta Skytteforening C2
PSKen Svea Ingl C2
Tyreso Skytteforening C2
Gripen PK C2
Salems PK C2
PKen Haningeskyttar C2
Handens PSK C2
Handens PSK C2
Nynédshamns Allménna PK C2
Salems PK Cc2
PSKen Svea Ingl C2
Gripen PK C2
Nynidshamns Allméinna PK C2
Mailarhojdens PS C2
Bromma PSK C2
PSKen Svea Ingl C2
Gripen PK C2
Mailarhdjdens PS C2
Vistberga PSK C2
Milarhdjdens PS C2
Atlas Copco PSK C2
Mailarhojdens PS C2
Lovsta Skytteforening C3
Lovsta Skytteforening C3
Upplands Visby PSK C3
Upplands Visby PSK C3

47 47 46 42 45 44
44 44 44 46 44 46
41 42 43 46 47 46
41 41 46 42 48 46
43 41 42 49 44 43
41 44 44 45 45 42
41 44 45 46 41 42
45 38 45 46 44 40
43 45 46 45 37 42
36 47 42 47 41 44
45 44 40 44 42 40
45 38 36 42 48 41
43 42 45 41 38 38

44 43 33 40 44 37
43 38 36 40 35 42
37 41 36 45 29 35
38 45 35 31 33 36
31 28 25 38 43 39
36 31 31 29 38 38

36 25 31 39 32 39
22 19 28 21 30 18
10 18 25 26 26 19

46 44 46 47 47 48
41 42 45 48 47 49
43 46 45 44 46 46
43 46 46 42 42 45
41 45 44 45 43 43
41 46 42 43 43 46
42 45 46 36 49 42
43 39 50 42 41 45
43 46 45 39 36 48
41 45 38 48 42 43
44 44 38 42 46 43
40 40 43 46 42 44
45 41 38 43 42 45
39 41 44 40 45 43
38 45 44 43 42 40
42 43 44 46 33 42
45 40 40 41 42 40
41 44 40 37 41 43
47 39 39 43 40 38
43 44 35 37 43 41
34 40 43 40 38 42
42 33 36 41 39 37
40 38 30 38 39 42
34 33 23 39 37 46
41

47 48 48 48 48 48
49 48 47 48 48 47
46 48 49 49 46 48
48 49 48 47 45 47

271
268
265
264
262
261
259
258
258
257
255
250
247

241
234
223
218
204
203

202
138
124

278
272
270
264
261
261
260
260
257
257
257
255
254
252
252
250
248
246
246
243
237
228
227
212
41

287
287
286
284

5X
3X
2X
2X
2X
2X
1X
2X
0X
4X
3X
3X
0X

3X
2X
2X
2X
0X
0X

0X
0X
0X

6X
3X
1X
3X
3X
2X
2X
1X
3X
3X
2X
2X
1X
3X
0X
4X
2X
4X
2X
2X
1X
1X
2X
0X
0X

5X

250 kr
225 kr
200 kr
175 kr
150 kr

250 kr
225 kr
200 kr
175 kr
150 kr
150 kr

250 kr

4X

225 kr
200 kr
175 kr

8X
5X
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9.

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.

Monica Larsén
Michael Silvin
Mikael Bengtsson
Mikael Martinsson
Viktor Korshunov
Anders Eklund
Helge Soderstrom
Camilla Johansson
Mikael Roos
Joakim Blomberg
Stefan Ahlqvist
Mats Wahlberg
Anders Bergendahl
Magnus Malmlund
Marcus Attsiter
Hékan Skold
Teresia Bylger
Daniel Sallros
Gabor Szikora
Attila Fodor

John Kilpi

Carl Foberg
Jan-olof Westerlund
Jacob Andersen
Jari Belltorp
Zaneta Lundgren
Angelito Ericsson
Christoffer Wallstenius
Emil Larsson

Klass: D2

1.
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Pia Gustavsson
Anna Sedstrom

Asa Emis

Karolina Magnusson
Karolina Ehrenpil

Klass: JC

1.

Mains Eklund

Klass: VY

1.
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Leif Mihkelsaar
Klaus Dejler
Mikael Gustafsson
Per Larsén

Jonas Herjeskog
Pir Heimdal

Jan Arnlund

Kent Lundgren

Klass: VA

1.

ARl

Gary E Nelson
Per Kenttd
Christer Ehrenpil
Arturo Miranda
Christer Ostlundh
Eva Berggren

Klass: Al

2025-04-12
Preliminirt Resultat

Klubb

Sodertilje PK C3
Milarhdjdens PS C3
Stockholmspolisens Skytteférening C3
Atlas Copco PSK C3
Mailarhojdens PS C3
Lovsta Skytteférening C3
Katarina Pistolskytteforening C3
Milarhdjdens PS C3
Gripen PK C3
Gripen PK C3
Tyreso Skytteforening C3
Milarhdjdens PS C3
Stockholmspolisens Skytteforening C3
Upplands Visby PSK C3
Upplands Visby PSK C3
Katarina Pistolskytteforening C3
Salems PK C3
Nynédshamns Allméinna PK C3
Vistberga PSK C3
Vistberga PSK C3
Gripen PK C3
Mailarhojdens PS C3
Handens PSK C3
Hétuna Pistol- & Sportskytteklubb C3
Mailarhdjdens PS C3
Atlas Copco PSK C3
Sodertilje PK C3
Handens PSK C3
Stockholms Allménna PSK C3
Lovsta Skytteforening D2
Vistberga PSK D2
Upplands Visby PSK D2
Sodertilje PK D2
Milarhdjdens PS D2
Lovsta Skytteforening JC
Rosersberg PK VY
Milarhdjdens PS VY
Atlas Copco PSK VY
Sodertilje PK VY
Handens PSK VY
Vistberga PSK VY
Milarhdjdens PS VY
Atlas Copco PSK VY
Roslagens PS VA
Bromma PSK VA
Milarhojdens PS VA
Atlas Copco PSK VA
Tyres6 Skytteforening VA
PSKen Svea Ingl VA

Resultat

46 45 48 48 49 47
48 48 43 49 47 48
49 49 46 46 48 44
46 48 46 48 48 45
48 48 48 46 48 43
44 49 48 46 47 46
45 49 46 48 46 46
48 46 43 47 49 47
48 49 47 45 45 45
47 47 46 44 47 48
46 47 47 47 47 44
46 48 47 43 48 45
47 46 47 47 44 46
43 46 48 46 48 45
45 44 47 44 47 49
46 46 44 45 46 49
48 46 46 46 45 44
45 46 45 47 46 44
39 45 48 45 47 48
41 48 46 45 47 44
47 47 43 48 42 43
47 46 40 45 46 44
45 45 44 43 48 42
45 48 43 45 45 41
39 47 46 46 47 41
42 46 41 42 48 46
46 45 45 43 42 44
46 43 41 45 44 45
42 42 44 46 43 44

42 43 44 46 45 46
39 41 47 44 43 45
44 42 44 46 43 40
37 45 44 42 41 42
40 38 45 35 44 40

43 40 42 39 46 44

46 45 47 46 44 45
45 43 47 45 46 39
45 42 44 43 46 45
47 42 47 46 43 40
47 48 48 42 44 35
41 42 47 42 44 42
41 42 48 43 41 40
36 33 32 30 33 34

45 47 46 42 43 45
46 40 43 42 45 45
41 46 42 45 43 42
34 41 43 43 40 40
43 39 36 43 34 43
17 26 32 26 25 24

Tot
283
283
282
281
281
280
280
280
279
279
278
277
277
276
276
276
275
273
272
271
270
268
267
267
266
265
265
264
261

266
259
259
251
242

254

273
265
265
265
264
258
255
198

268
261
259
241
238
150

X Std
8X
7X
7X
6X
5X
X
6X
4X
8X
7X
3X
7X
6X
6X
5X
3X
6X
3X
8X
2X
4X
3X
4X
2X
2X
2X
1X
3X
4X

150 kr
150 kr
125 kr
100 kr
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1X 250 kr
0X
0X
4X
3X

3X 250 kr

6X B 250kr
5X 225 kr
3X
2X
4X
3X
0X
0X

1IX B
5X
6X
2X
2X
1X

250 kr
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Pl. Skytt Klubb Resultat Tot X Std
1. Per Hallstrom PSKen Svea Ingl Al 47 47 46 48 47 46 281 5X S 250 kr
2. Gabriel Lahdo Stockholms Allménna PSK Al 47 45 47 43 41 40 263 3X 225 kr
3. Robert Eirfjell Atlas Copco PSK Al 44 44 40 43 45 41 257 1X
4. David Rhawi Stockholmspolisens Skytteférening Al 39 43 46 44 45 39 256 2X
5. Malek Khazzom Grodinge PSK Al 41 3537372942 221 2X
6. Mans Eklund Lovsta Skytteférening Al 38 34 40 3538 35 220 1X
7. Atieh Shehab Grodinge PSK Al 27 30 34 383430 193 0X
8. Mikael Johansson Milarhdjdens PS Al 27 34 33373527 193 0X
9. Jurij Sacharov Gripen PK Al 33 28 36 332233 185 0X
Klass: A2
1. Mikael Grip Gripen PK A2 42 44 46 43 44 43 262 1X 250 kr
2. Sven Holmqvist Roslagens PS A2 45 41 44 47 39 42 258 1X 225 kr
3. Jan Arnlund Milarhdjdens PS A2 45 45 41 45 41 40 257 1X 200 kr
4. Bjorn Rosberg Tyreso Skytteforening A2 37 44 40 47 44 44 256 3X 175 kr
5. Hampus Holmstrom Nynédshamns Allménna PK A2 40 45 41 46 40 43 255 3X
6. Christoffer Hallqvist Lovsta Skytteforening A2 42 42 38 49 38 42 251 2X
7. Fredrik Brandt PSKen Svea Ingl A2 3543 42 43 40 41 244 1X
8. Baban Rashid Brandkérens idrottsklubb A2 40 40 42 39 43 37 241 2X
9. Hans Ortholm Milarhdjdens PS A2 40 42 39 35 31 40 227 5X
10. Daniel Tinnert Gripen PK A2 39 38 40 36 38 36 227 3X
11. Johan Fischer Holmstrom Nynédshamns Allménna PK A2 44 41 38 42 30 31 226 3X
12. Per Kenttd Bromma PSK A2 44 39 35 38 34 36 226 2X
13. Niklas Lundstrém Milarhdjdens PS A2 32 333540 34 30 204 11X
14. Christofer Hammarbick Gripen PK A2 392635342729 190 0X
15. Daniel Ménsson PKen Haningeskyttar A2 29 22 51 0X
Klass: A3
1. Henrik Svahnberg Upplands Visby PSK A3 47 48 50 47 45 49 286 8X S 250 kr
2. Thomas Dahlberg Atlas Copco PSK A3 44 45 49 48 48 47 281 4X S 225 kr
3. Anders Eklund Lovsta Skytteforening A3 48 47 45 45 47 47 279 6X S 200 kr
4. Patrik Hammarlund Lovsta Skytteforening A3 47 48 43 47 47 46 278 3X S 175 kr
5. Marcus Attsiter Upplands Visby PSK A3 47 46 45 49 44 46 277 8X S 150 kr
6. Stefan Ahlqgvist Tyreso Skytteforening A3 46 46 45 43 48 47 275 2X B 150 kr
7. Emil Larsson Stockholms Allménna PSK A3 46 46 46 46 44 46 274 4X B 125 kr
8. Magnus Malmlund Upplands Visby PSK A3 47 48 46 43 42 46 272 T7X B 100 kr
9. Mikael Bengtsson Stockholmspolisens Skytteférening A3 43 42 48 41 50 48 272 6X B 75 kr
10. Stephan Samuelson Upplands Visby PSK A3 46 48 41 474445 271 1X B
11. Anders Bergendahl Stockholmspolisens Skytteforening A3 44 45 40 45 48 47 269 4X B
12. Christer Ostlundh Tyreso Skytteforening A3 47 45 44 45 4345 269 3X B
13. Hékan Skold Katarina Pistolskytteférening A3 46 48 43 44 42 45 268 4X B
14. Jacob Andersen Hatuna Pistol- & Sportskytteklubb A3 46 43 45 45 46 43 268 3X B
15. Daniel Sallros Nynidshamns Allmidnna PK A3 42 44 45 44 46 46 267 4X B
16. Viktor Korshunov Milarhdjdens PS A3 45 44 44 44 46 44 267 3X B
17. Mikhail Sknarenko Mailarhojdens PS A3 46 45 46 43 44 43 267 3X B
18. Patrik Steffens Lovsta Skytteférening A3 39 45 46 44 4547 266 3X B
19. Jonas Herjeskog Handens PSK A3 44 47 41 42 46 46 266 3X B
20. Attila Fodor Vistberga PSK A3 43 46 45 45 43 43 265 3X
21. Leif Mihkelsaar Rosersberg PK A3 44 44 43 41 43 49 264 5X
22. Martin Karlsson Brandkarens idrottsklubb A3 46 43 41 46 42 44 262 2X
23. Gabor Szikora Vistberga PSK A3 41 44 43 47 44 42 261 3X
24. Carl Foberg Milarhdjdens PS A3 45 42 42 43 46 43 261 2X
25. Helge Soderstrom Katarina Pistolskytteforening A3 43 43 42 46 40 45 259 4X
26. Jari Belltorp Mailarhojdens PS A3 43 47 38 42 44 42 256 3X
27. Mikael Roos Gripen PK A3 40 39 44 42 44 46 255 3X
28. John Kilpi Gripen PK A3 39 41 44 42 42 47 255 2X
29. Mats Wahlberg Milarh6jdens PS A3 38 38 44 42 42 47 251 3X
30. Joakim Blomberg Gripen PK A3 39 42 42 43 44 40 250 2X
31. Camilla Johansson Milarhdjdens PS A3 41 39 44 45 40 40 249 2X
Sida 3/4 www.Pistolskytte.net



Resultat

Katarina Precision 2025

Pistolskytte ©&>NET

2025-04-12
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32. Angelito Ericsson
33. Michael Silvin
34. Lena Olsson

35. Mikael Gustafsson

Klass: Bl
1. Per Hallstrom
2. Kalle Johansson
3. Mans Eklund

Klass: B2

1. Jan Eng
Simon Wallstenius
Fredrik Brandt
Daniel Ménsson
Sven Holmqvist
Per Kentta
Johan Schubert

A R Pl bl

Klass: B3
Patrik Steffens
Viktor Korshunov
Henrik Svahnberg
Mikael Martinsson
Hékan Skold
Mikael Bengtsson
Stefan Ahlqvist
Anders Eklund
Jan-olof Westerlund

. Camilla Johansson

. Gary E Nelson

. Gabor Szikora

. Attila Fodor

. Mikael Roos

. Magnus Malmlund

. Leif Mihkelsaar

. Carl Foberg

. Jari Belltorp

. Christoffer Wallstenius

. Angelito Ericsson

. John Kilpi

. Anders Bergendahl

. Mikael Gustafsson
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Preliminiirt Resultat
Resultat

Klubb

Sodertilje PK A3
Milarhdjdens PS A3
Grodinge PSK A3
Atlas Copco PSK A3
PSKen Svea Ingl B1
Malarhojdens PS Bl
Lovsta Skytteforening Bl
Gripen PK B2
Handens PSK B2
PSKen Svea Ingl B2
PKen Haningeskyttar B2
Roslagens PS B2
Bromma PSK B2
Bromma PSK B2
Lovsta Skytteférening B3
Mailarhojdens PS B3
Upplands Visby PSK B3
Atlas Copco PSK B3
Katarina Pistolskytteforening B3
Stockholmspolisens Skytteférening B3
Tyreso Skytteforening B3
Lovsta Skytteférening B3
Handens PSK B3
Mailarhojdens PS B3
Roslagens PS B3
Vistberga PSK B3
Vistberga PSK B3
Gripen PK B3
Upplands Visby PSK B3
Rosersberg PK B3
Mailarhojdens PS B3
Mailarhojdens PS B3
Handens PSK B3
Sodertilje PK B3
Gripen PK B3

Stockholmspolisens Skytteférening B3

Atlas Copco PSK

38 44 42 33 43 41
37 42 38 39 41 43
33 33 41 27 40 32
28 30 36 28 31 27

42 45 44 42 43 48
45 44 41 40 43 45
44 44 34 38 40 43

46 45 41 42 45 44
38 43 45 41 43 42
36 38 46 43 45 42
37 41 38 46 43 43
37 40 40 43 43 42
46 31 36 34 44 39
35 40 39 40 36 35

47 48 48 47 46 49
49 45 48 47 47 45
46 47 49 48 44 47
44 48 46 48 46 48
45 49 43 46 49 47
48 48 46 44 44 48
45 46 46 45 47 46
42 44 48 46 47 47
46 45 44 46 49 43
44 44 46 46 45 46
43 46 42 44 47 48
43 46 45 44 44 48
41 45 48 48 43 44
46 45 45 43 44 46
45 40 43 48 47 45
44 47 41 45 45 45
42 42 42 47 48 44
43 41 43 46 45 45
45 43 41 44 48 41
40 46 42 47 43 43
38 45 47 44 42 45
47 41 44 40 44 42
35 47 41 40 43 42

Tot
241
240
206
180

264
258
243

263
252
250
248
245
230
225

285
281
281
280
279
278
275
274
273
271
270
270
269
269
268
267
265
263
262
261
261
258
248

X Std
5X
2X

0X

3X 250 kr
2X
0X

3X 250 kr
6X 225 kr
1X 200 kr
5X
1X
1X
0X

9X
X
4X
7X
6X
6X
2X
3X
4X
6X
X
3X
4X
2X
5X
3X
6X
5X
3X
4X
3X
1X
1X

250 kr
225 kr
200 kr
175 kr
150 kr
150 kr
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